China
9022315
Rev. 00 (09-2022)
*9022315*
Parts Manual
For the latest Parts manual, visit:
TennantTrue Parts

STANDARD PARTS
Tennant T300e (09- 2022) 43
	HOW TO ORDER PARTS
	RECOMMENDED MAINTENANCE ITEMS
	GENERAL RECOMMENDED MAINTENANCE ITEMS
	STANDARD PARTS
	BRUSHES AND PAD DRIVER GROUP, 50CM DISK 3- LUG HUB
	SCRUB HEAD GROUP, 50CM DISK, 3- LUG HUB
	RECOVERY TANK GROUP
	RECOVERY TANK FILTER AND HOSE GROUP, PINCH CUFF SCREW CAP
	SOLUTION TANK GROUP
	FRAME GROUP, PUSH MODEL
	SOLUTION GROUP
	ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS GROUP
	LOWER CONSOLE GROUP, OFF-BOARD CHARGER
	HANDLE GROUP, PUSH MODEL
	SHROUD GROUP, DISK HEAD
	SCRUB HEAD LIFT GROUP, 50CM DISK MODEL
	SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY, 500MM / 20IN